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Power Socket With Integrated Fuse, LPS

Easy to mount power sockets, to be mounted on a DIN rail,
for use when external equipment needs to be plugged in.
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FEATURES

Description: DIN rail mounted electrical socket. Pressure clamp connection for easy and quick wiring.
Dimensions: 92 mm x 62 mm x 48 mm.

Connection: 3 pressure clamps for stranded and rigid wire 0.5-2.5 mm?2. Integrated fuse 6,3,A 5x20 mm.
Finish: Light grey.

Material: Plastic UL 94 V-0.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.



SPECIFICATIONS

Color:
Material:
Color Code:

Finish:

Catalog Number

LPS10

LPST0UK

LPST0CH

LPSTOUSA

LPST0FR

WARNING

Light Gray
Plastic
RAL 7035

Smooth

E-Number

2503021

2503024

2503022

2503023

Height

92mm

92mm

92mm

92mm

92mm

Table 1/1
Width Depth
62mm 48mm
62mm 48mm
62mm 48mm
62mm 48mm
62mm 48mm

Socket Type

SCHUKO

Type G

Switzerland

Type A

Type F

Weight

120kg

120kg

120kg

120kg

120kg

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY

ERICO HOFFMAN

ILSCO SCHROFF
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their respective owners. nVent reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enclps10
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enclps10uk
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enclps10ch
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enclps10usa
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-se/hoffman/products/enclps10fr
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman

