

# **Power Socket With Integrated Fuse, LPS**



Easy to mount power sockets, to be mounted on a DIN rail, for use when external equipment needs to be plugged in.

### **INDUSTRY STANDARDS**

cULus\_UL listed

CE

GOST

## **FEATURES**

Description: DIN rail mounted electrical socket. Pressure clamp connection for easy and quick wiring.

Dimensions: 92 mm x 62 mm x 48 mm.

Connection: 3 pressure clamps for stranded and rigid wire 0.5-2.5 mm<sup>2</sup>. Integrated fuse 6,3,A 5x20 mm.

Finish: Light grey.

Material: Plastic UL 94 V-0.

Pack quantity: 1 piece.

## **SPECIFICATIONS**

Color: Light Gray Material: Plastic **Color Code: RAL 7035** Finish: Smooth

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	E-Number	Height	Width	Depth	Socket Type	Weight
LPS10	2503021	92mm	62mm	48mm	SCHUKO	120kg
LPS10UK	2503024	92mm	62mm	48mm	Type G	120kg
LPS10CH	2503022	92mm	62mm	48mm	Switzerland	120kg
LPS10USA		92mm	62mm	48mm	Type A	120kg
LPS10FR	2503023	92mm	62mm	48mm	Type F	120kg

## **WARNING**

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

**CADDY TRACHTE ERICO HOFFMAN ILSCO SCHROFF**